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Vehicle Rating And Pricing

Tyre Life Transmission Odometer

vaLuaTioN price % 20,00,000

Registration Number WB65C1202 No b o e
Vehicle Type Transport o o Damage Reporte

Manufacturing Month / Year Feb 2016
Registration Month / Year Apr 2016

Report Request By
Vehicle Ownership 3 Owners, NASIR UDDIN Indostar Capital Finance Ltd

KHAN
RC Status Yes

»E©

Insurance & Tax 13/09/2024, 18/07/2024 \\f,\,o DAMAGE VEHICLE
/

HPA Status , HPA Bank No, NA

etails
&

Chassis Number MAT466429GHB02105
Engine Number S03082461A84281324

,.
Saf

o=
e

CGXMRW?9, Bhandar Khola, West Bengal

741103, India
Approved by
Rating Vehicle Condition = Engine Condition Vehicle Summary N
s
100r9 Excellent Excellent PROPOSED OWNER NAME IS MUBIN KHAN.AS PER . h*p; -
ages artade
CHASSIS DECODER MONTH OF MANUFACTURE License No: 122252
8or7 Good Good s = www.autoinspekt.com
FEB 2016 AND MENTION ON RC COPY APR 2016. mbar coue Use your smart
6or5 Average Average phone to scan the
4or3 Bad Bad QR code and get
detailed
2orl Scrap No Engine autoinspekt report
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https://www.google.com/maps/search/CGXMRW9%2C+Bhandar+Khola%2C+West+Bengal+741103%2C+India

TATA LPT 3118 TC 56

Pom) .
(@ Autoinspekt
FF5VAHAN DETAILS
Owner Name NASIR UDDIN KHAN
Present Address KHAN SAHEB PARA NARAYANPUR NADIA Nadia West Bengal 741165
Permanent Address KHAN SAHEB PARA NARAYANPUR NADIA Nadia West Bengal 741165
Financier
Insurer Magma HDI General Insurance Co. Ltd.
REGISTRATION WB65C1202 REGISTRATION DATE 19/Apr/2016
NUMBER
RC Status ACTIVE
Registered at RTO KALIMPONG RTO, West Bengal
Manufacturing Date 04/2016
Challan 500
Vehicle Model LPT 3118TC 56 COWL EX BS3
OWNER SERIAL 3
NUMBER Fuel DIESEL
Vehicle Make TATA MOTORS LTD Fuel Norms BHARAT STAGE Il
Color NP Engine Cubic Capacity 5883
Chassis Number MAT466429GHB02105 NCRB Status
Engine Number S03082461A84281324 Blacklist Status
Vehicle Category HGV NOC Details
Vehicle Class Goods Carrier(HGV) Permit No WB2021-GP-5965B
Description
Permit Issue Date 16/12/21
Body Type TRUCK (FULL BODY)
Permit Valid from Date 16/12/21
Mobile No
Permit Valid upto Date 15/12/26
RC Fitness Validitiy 26/0ct/2025
Permit Type Goods PermitfHEAVY GOODS
RC Tax Validity 18/Jul/2024 PERMIT]
Insurance Policy Number RC Status as on 17/May/2024
Insurance Validity 13/Sep/2024
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TATA LPT 3118 TC 56

LOAD BODY

AT, T W e Sutoree LOAD BODY TYPE
LOAD BODY BUILD

TAIL GATE ' AVERAGE 6/10 |

LEFT SIDE GATE (FIXED)  AVERAGE 6/10 |

o RIGHT SIDE GATE (FIXED)  AVERAGE 6/10 |
LOAD FLOOR  AVERAGE 6/10 |

OVERALL LOAD BODY  AVERAGE 6/10 |

CHASSIS CONDITION  AVERAGE 6/10 |

NO OF TYRES

FUEL

TANKER BODY TYPE (" )

CABIN

BUMPER  AVERAGE 6/10 |

HEAD LAMPS AVERAGE 6/10 |

DOOR - LEFT AVERAGE 6/10 |

DOOR - RIGHT  AVERAGE 6/10 |

DASHBOARD  AVERAGE 6/10

NUMBER OF SEATS

T, R DRI
- TNEND , BARINEE

Ex
h.l_m ]

7

DRIVER SEAT

AC

CO - DRIVER SEAT

ABS
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o TATA LPT 3118 TC 56
(& Autoinspekt

SYSTEMS & FUNCTIONS

_u_;oinspékt ENGINE

CONDITION AVERAGE

AXLE CONFIGURATION

ENGINE OIL LEAKS

RADIATOR/CONDENSER

DIESEL PUMP

IGNITION SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

GEARSHIFT

ol

CLUTCH ENGAGEMENT 6/10

STEERING (MANUAL)

BRAKE (NORMAL)

DIFFERENTIAL

a

SUSPENSION
BATTERY FUNCTIONALITY
VEHICLE CRANKS YES
STARTER MOTOR (oo ]
DRIVES FORWARD YES
ALTERNATOR (oo ] @
DRIVES REVERSE YES
CUBIC CAPACITY (CC)

BRAKE PEDAL FUNCTIONS YES

= Autoinspekt

l VEHICLE CONDITION l
l PARKING LOCATION ’ ‘ INSURANCE TYPE l
[ RC STATUS ] [ FC VALIDITY ]
[ ROAD PERMIT ] [ VEHICLE LAST SERVICE ]
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. TI'ATA LPT 3118 TC 56
(@ Autoinspekt

May 19, 2024 08:02:34 am 'Ma 19 2024LU :03:09 am B
GPS - 23.449245 , 88.535481 GPS - 23744 88!535473}

Ma 19. 20,24[03:05.&3 am
GPS,- 23449358488 5354?5

May 19, 2024 08:02:54 am ~ May 19, 2024 08:03:22 am
GPS - 23.449245 , 88.535481 T GPS - 23.449544 , 88.535456

Approved by

( }]; w.»uJJ

Nagesh Phartade
License No: 122252
www.autoinspekt.com
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Tyre Life Tyre Life

Tyre Life 0% Tyre Life 50% Tyre Life 50% Tyre Life 50%

iMay 19, 2024 08:06:49 am

#GPSY- 23.449496 , 88.53

& Autoinspekt

Vehicle Video Play Link

DISCLAIMER

« This report is generated by Autoinspekt - A division of Mahindra First Choice Wheels Ltd (MFCW) at the sole request of the party whom this report is
addressed and is to be used solely by the said party for the stated purpose only. Autoinspekt will not be held liable for any loss or liability sustained by any
third party relying on the Valuation Report.Autoinspekt has relied on the odometer reading at the time of inspection / valuation and is not responsible for
verifying the genuineness thereof.

« As there is no standard price list for pre-owned / used vehicles, the vehicle valuation indicated in the report is our opinion on the market value of the vehicle at
the time of our inspection / valuation, based on our standard valuation methodology and procedures. Actual realization may differ from the valuation indicated
in the report and Autoinspekt (including its directors and employees) will not be held liable for any direct, indirect, consequential or exemplary damages for any
loss resulting from use of this report.Autoinspekt is not responsible for verifying the genuineness of the title documents of the vehicle and its professional
opinion on valuation of the car is primarily based on the condition of the vehicle at the time of inspection / valuation.

Approved by
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Nagesh Phartade
License No: 122252
www.autoinspekt.com
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